Doomben Wednesday 16 October, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1050 metres QTIS: $53000, Non QTIS: $15000

02  Secret Sort(Donna Stanbridge) Ms Georgina

Cartwright

03  Soul Intent(Peter Sinclair) Kyle

Wilson-Taylor

04 Cuddles For Kimmy(Corey & Kylie Cody Collis
Geran)

05 Elodie's Rainbow(Corey & Kylie Karl Zechner
Geran)

06 Geitz(Tony & Maddysen Sears) Ms Cejay

Graham

07  Our Kunoichi(Ryan Tyrell) Taylor Marshall

National Leak Detection Maiden Plate

2070 metres $40000
01  Croc Fight(Jamie Bayliss) Jake Bayliss
02 Doni Tondo(Kelly Schweida) Ms Cejay
Graham
03  Not A Single Drink(Maryann Noel Callow

Brosnan)

04 Papal Wars (NZ)(Stuart Kendrick) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

05 Vence(Chris & Corey Munce)
06 Midnight Seas(Bryan Dais)

Justin Huxtable
Michael Murphy

07 Better Draw (NZ)(David Vandyke) Ms Angela

Jones

08 Savannah Gangster(Stuart Cody Collis
Kendrick)

09 Mad Ana(Michael Morrison) Ms Rikki

Jamieson

Ezy Projects BM68 Handicap

1660 metres $38000
01 Basarwa (NZ)(Kris Lees)

02 Blazen Boots (NZ)(Tony Gollan)
03 Texas (NZ)(Brian J Smith)

06  Jupitus(Chris Waller)

07 Tambourine Man(Chris Meagher)
08  Security Advisor(Chris Meagher)

Jasper Franklin
Ms Emily Lang
Dan McGillivray
James Orman
Noel Callow

Ms Melea
Castle

1 Ladbrokes Yard Comments QTIS Two-Years-0Old Plate
12:48PM

1

5

01:23PM

01:58PM

W = NN

56.5

56.5

54.5

54.5

54.5

54.5

58.5
58.5

58.5

58.5

58.5
56.5
56.0

56.0

54.0

62.0
62.0
61.0
59.0
59.0
58.5

09 Smart As Smart(Renita Beaton) Jag

Guthmann-Che

ster

4 Steamatic Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap

1350 metres $38000

01 Ivy Dexstress(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lang

02 JUNGLE LAW(Danny Bougoure) Noel Callow

04 Divine Gem(Brendan Jones) Nathan

Thomas

05 Glebe (NZ)(Chris Waller) James Orman

06 Silver Goddess(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela

Jones

07 Adoradec(Barry Lockwood) Mr Luke

Dempsey

08 Araminta(Chris & Corey Munce) Justin Huxtable

12 Hello In There(Tina Cotsiopoulos) Ms Georgina

Cartwright

5 Johns Lyng Group Maiden Plate

1110 metres $40000
01 Bundella(Tony Gollan) James Orman
04 Dibba Dobba(James Moore) Ron Stewart
06 Rosebery Terrace(Bruce Brown) Matthew Gray
07 Cantankerous(Matthew Hoysted) Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
10 Rum Runner (NZ)(Tony & Andrew
Maddysen Sears) Mallyon
13 (EM)Valabing(John Wallace) Nozi Tomizawa
16  (EM)Wheeper(Chris Anderson) Cody Collis
17 (EM)Lucky Leni(Jack Bruce) Jake Bayliss
20 (EM)King Potter(Annabel Jag
Neasham & Rob Archibald) Guthmann-Che
ster

6 ARC Projects BM78 Handicap

1200 metres $38000
01 Pocket Full(Stuart Kendrick) Cody Collis
02  Azzareach(Danny Bougoure) Noel Callow
03 RAINBOW Andrew
CONNECTION(Matthew Dunn) Mallyon

6 58.5

02:33PM
2 60.0
8 60.0
3 59.0

58.5
5 585

1 58.0

7 58.0
6 555

03:08PM
4 58.5
56.5
56.5
56.0

o N U»

e}

56.0

54.0
56.0
56.5
56.0

W = NN O

03:43PM
2 61.0
4 60.0
3 60.0

04
06
07

09

Pircsa Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1 Handicap
1350 metres

01

02

03
04
05
06
08

10

11
12

14

I Am Artie(Paul Jenkins)
Roll Up(Kelly Schweida)
He's Heaven(Desleigh Forster)

Maya Bay(Tony & Maddysen
Sears)

Ichiban(Chris Waller)

Bobby Shiraz (NZ)(Maryann
Brosnan)

Sunlord(Tony Gollan)

Kingfield (NZ)(Chris Waller)
Listentozou (NZ)(Chris Waller)
The Player(Chris & Corey Munce)
Second Sun(Matthew Hoysted)

Acappella Nova(Tony Gollan)

Airswing(Matthew Dunn)

Wayfarer's Way(Desleigh
Forster)

(EM)Claudius(Pat Duff)

Insurebuild BM65 Handicap

1200 metres

03
06
08
09

Strapparsi(Kris Lees)
Talana(Lindsay Hatch)

I Am A Marvel(Robert Heathcote)

Kemi Zabi(Tony Gollan)

Miss Tambo(Tony Gollan)

Salt Lake Betty(Desleigh Forster)
Miss Emma(Chris Waller)
(EM)Treasurer(Mark Renehan)
(EM)Miss Bayles(Kevin Kemp)

$38000

$38000

James Orman
Ms Emily Lang

Mr Luke
Dempsey

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Andrew
Mallyon

Dan McGillivray

Ryan Maloney
Ron Stewart
James Orman
Justin Huxtable

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Ms Angela
Jones

Ms Emily Lang
Robbie Dolan

Ms Georgina
Cartwright

Jasper Franklin
Jake Molloy
Noel Callow

Ms Emily Lang
Ryan Maloney
Robbie Dolan
James Orman

Dan McGillivray

Justin Huxtable

() I ol

59.5
57.5
57.0

56.5

04:18PM

8

10

11

60.0

59.5

59.0
58.5
58.5
58.5
57.5

56.0

54.5
54.0

54.0

04:53PM

= U1 O DN~ 0O WN

11
10

60.5
60.0
59.5
59.5
59.0
58.5
57.0
59.0
56.5




16  (EM)Dealing's Done(John Symons Ms Trudy 12 58.5

& Sheila Laxon) Thornton
17 (EM)Pink Cashmere(Stuart Cody Collis 6 56.0
Kendrick)
Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer
Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




