## Doomben Wednesday 16 October, 2024

09 Smart As Smart(Renita Beaton)

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

6 58.5

Jaq

1	1 Ladbrokes Yard Comments QTIS Two-Years-Old Plate						
	105	0 metres QTIS: \$53000 , Non Q	2TIS: \$15000	12:48PM			
	02	Secret Sort(Donna Stanbridge)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	1	56.5		
	03	Soul Intent(Peter Sinclair)	Kyle Wilson-Taylor	5	56.5		
	04	Cuddles For Kimmy(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Cody Collis	2	54.5		
	05	Elodie's Rainbow(Corey & Kylie Geran)	Karl Zechner	3	54.5		
	06	Geitz(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Ms Cejay Graham	6	54.5		
	07	Our Kunoichi(Ryan Tyrell)	Taylor Marshall	4	54.5		
2	2 National Leak Detection Maiden Plate						
	2070 metres \$40000			01:	01:23PM		
	01	Croc Fight(Jamie Bayliss)	Jake Bayliss	5	58.5		
	02	Doni Tondo(Kelly Schweida)	Ms Cejay Graham	7	58.5		
	03	Not A Single Drink(Maryann Brosnan)	Noel Callow	1	58.5		
	04	Papal Wars (NZ)(Stuart Kendrick)	Kyle Wilson-Taylor	2	58.5		
	05	Vence(Chris & Corey Munce)	Justin Huxtable	6	58.5		
	06	Midnight Seas(Bryan Dais)	Michael Murphy	8	56.5		
	07	Better Draw (NZ)(David Vandyke)	Ms Angela Jones	9	56.0		
	08	Savannah Gangster(Stuart Kendrick)	Cody Collis	3	56.0		
	09	Mad Ana(Michael Morrison)	Ms Rikki Jamieson	4	54.0		
3	Ezy	Projects BM68 Handicap					
	166	0 metres \$38000		01:	58PM		
	01	Basarwa (NZ)(Kris Lees)	Jasper Franklin	5	62.0		
	02	Blazen Boots (NZ)(Tony Gollan)	Ms Emily Lang	2	62.0		
	03	Texas (NZ)(Brian J Smith)	Dan McGillivray	7	61.0		
	06	Jupitus(Chris Waller)	James Orman	1	59.0		
	07	Tambourine Man(Chris Meagher)	Noel Callow	4	59.0		
	08	Security Advisor(Chris Meagher)	Ms Melea Castle	3	58.5		

			Guthmann-Che ster	Ū		
4 Steamatic Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap						
	135	0 metres \$38000		02:	33PM	
	01	Ivy Dexstress(Tony Gollan)	Ms Emily Lang	2	60.0	
	02	JUNGLE LAW(Danny Bougoure)	Noel Callow	8	60.0	
	04	Divine Gem(Brendan Jones)	Nathan Thomas	3	59.0	
	05	Glebe (NZ)(Chris Waller)	James Orman	4	58.5	
	06	Silver Goddess(Tony Gollan)	Ms Angela Jones	5	58.5	
	07	Adoradec(Barry Lockwood)	Mr Luke Dempsey	1	58.0	
	08	Araminta(Chris & Corey Munce)	Justin Huxtable	7	58.0	
	12	Hello In There(Tina Cotsiopoulos)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	6	55.5	
5	Joh	ns Lyng Group Maiden Plate				
		0 metres \$40000		03:	08PM	
	01	Bundella(Tony Gollan)	James Orman	4	58.5	
	04	Dibba Dobba(James Moore)	Ron Stewart	5	56.5	
	06	Rosebery Terrace(Bruce Brown)	Matthew Gray	2	56.5	
	07	Cantankerous(Matthew Hoysted)	Kyle Wilson-Taylor	8	56.0	
	10	Rum Runner (NZ)(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Andrew Mallyon	9	56.0	
	13	(EM)Valabing(John Wallace)	Nozi Tomizawa	6	54.0	
	16	(EM)Wheeper(Chris Anderson)	Cody Collis	7	56.0	
	17	(EM)Lucky Leni(Jack Bruce)	Jake Bayliss	1	56.5	
	20	(EM)King Potter(Annabel Neasham & Rob Archibald)	Jag Guthmann-Che	3	56.0	
6 ARC Projects BM78 Handicap						
6	ARC	Projects BM78 Handicap	ster			
6		Projects BM78 Handicap 0 metres \$38000	ster	03:	43PM	
6			ster Cody Collis	<b>03:</b> 2	<b>43PM</b> 61.0	
6	120	0 metres \$38000			-	
6	<b>120</b> 01	0 metres \$38000 Pocket Full(Stuart Kendrick)	Cody Collis	2	61.0	

04	I Am Artie(Paul Jenkins)	James Orman	5	59.5		
06	Roll Up(Kelly Schweida)	Ms Emily Lang	1	57.5		
07	He's Heaven(Desleigh Forster)	Mr Luke	6	57.0		
		Dempsey	_			
09	Maya Bay(Tony & Maddysen Sears)	Kyle Wilson-Taylor	7	56.5		
	<i>J</i> cal 5 <i>j</i>	WIISOIT-T AYIUF				
7 Pircsa Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 1 Handicap						
13	1350 metres \$38000			18PM		
01	Ichiban(Chris Waller)	Andrew Mallyon	8	60.0		
02	Bobby Shiraz (NZ)(Maryann Brosnan)	Dan McGillivray	5	59.5		
03	Sunlord(Tony Gollan)	Ryan Maloney	10	59.0		
04	Kingfield (NZ)(Chris Waller)	Ron Stewart	9	58.5		
05	Listentozou (NZ)(Chris Waller)	James Orman	6	58.5		
06	The Player(Chris & Corey Munce)	Justin Huxtable	11	58.5		
08	Second Sun(Matthew Hoysted)	Jag Guthmann-Che ster	7	57.5		
10	Acappella Nova(Tony Gollan)	Ms Angela Jones	2	56.0		
11	Airswing(Matthew Dunn)	Ms Emily Lang	1	54.5		
12	Wayfarer's Way(Desleigh Forster)	Robbie Dolan	3	54.0		
14	(EM)Claudius(Pat Duff)	Ms Georgina Cartwright	4	54.0		
8 Insurebuild BM65 Handicap						
	00 metres \$38000		04:	53PM		
03	Strapparsi(Kris Lees)	Jasper Franklin	2	60.5		
06	Talana(Lindsay Hatch)	Jake Molloy	3	60.0		
08	I Am A Marvel(Robert Heathcote)	Noel Callow	8	59.5		
09	Kemi Zabi(Tony Gollan)	Ms Emily Lang	4	59.5		
10	Miss Tambo(Tony Gollan)	Ryan Maloney	9	59.0		
11	Salt Lake Betty(Desleigh Forster)	Robbie Dolan	5	58.5		
12	Miss Emma(Chris Waller)	James Orman	1	57.0		
14	(EM)Treasurer(Mark Renehan)	Dan McGillivray	11	59.0		
15	(EM)Miss Bayles(Kevin Kemp)	Justin Huxtable	10	56.5		



16	(EM)Dealing's Done(John Symons & Sheila Laxon)	Ms Trudy Thornton	12	58.5	
17	(EM)Pink Cashmere(Stuart Kendrick)	Cody Collis	6	56.0	

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.